10-29-1998

100862937

REC	ORDA	TION	FORM	COVER	SHEET

(-	TO THE OWN				
Ö	10: The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks:	Please record the attached original document(s) or copy(jes).			
	Submission Type	Conveyance Type			
•	✓ New	Assignment License			
RD	Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID #	Security Agreement Nunc Pro Tunc Assignmer Effective Date			
Σ	Correction of PTO Error	Merger Month Day Year			
	Reel # Frame #	Change of Name			
	Corrective Document Reel # Frame #				
		Other			
	Conveying Party	Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date Month Day Year			
	Name Krentice-Hall, Inc.	10/8/98			
	Formerly				
	Individual General Partnership	Limited Partnership			
	Other				
	Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization De aw art				
	Receiving Party	Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached			
	Name Executive Reports C	orporation			
	DBA/AKA/TA				
	Composed of				
	Address (line 1) 1 Lake Street				
	Address (line 2)				
	Address (line 3) Upper Sadale River	New Jersey 07458			
	Individual General Partnership	State/Country Zip Code Limited Partnership If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is			
	Corporation Association	not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic			
	Other	representative should be attached. (Designation must be a separate			
	✓ Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organizati	on New Jersey			
10/20		OFFICE USE ONLY			
01 FL	TARRA CHIATA TOPOLOGICA MUNICIPAL CONTRACTOR				
02 FC					

Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to average approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document ar gathering the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief information Officer, Washington, D.C. 20231 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0027), Washington, D.C. 20503. See OMB Information Collection Budget Package 0651-0027, Patent and Trademark Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments , Washington, D.C. 20231

TRADEMARK REEL: 1805 FRAME: 0256

U.S. Department of Commerce and Trademark Office

1008

FORM PTO- Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027	618B Page 2	Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK		
	Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only.			
Name				
Address (line 1)		23 38 1		
Address (line 2)				
Address (line 3)				
Address (line 4)				
Correspond	ent Name and Address Area Code and Telepho	one Number		
Name	David Weems			
Address (line 1)	c/o Viacom International	Inc.		
Address (line 2)	1515 Broadway			
Address (line 3)	NY, NY 10036			
Address (line 4)				
Pages	Enter the total number of pages of the attached including any attachments.	conveyance document # 6		
Enter either the	Application Number(s) or Registration Number (De Trademark Application Number or the Registration Number (De temark Application Number(s) 77	Registration Numbers for the same property). Registration Number(s) 114, 428 1, 825, 023		
Fee Amoun		(OT OFF) 2.44\)		
Method o	Payment: Enclosed Deposit	Account \[\sqrt{192257} \] to the account.)		
Statement a	nd Signature			
To th attac	e best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information in the copy is a true copy of the original document. Chain ated herein.			
David		Neu- 10/14/98		
Name	of Person Signing Signatu	re Date Signed		

ASSIGNMENT OF TRADEMARKS

WHEREAS, as of September 30, 1998, Prentice-Hall, Inc., a Delaware corporation with its principal place of business located at 1 lake Street, Upper Saddle River, New Jersey 07458 ("Assignor") has adopted, used and is using the trademarks shown on both the attached Schedule A, which are registered on the Principal Register in the United States Patent and Trademark Office and the attached Schedule B, applications for the registration of which have been filed with the United States Patent and Trademark Office (hereinafter collectively the "Trademarks") and;

WHEREAS, Executive Reports Corporation, a New Jersey corporation with its principal place of business located at 1 Lake Street, Upper Saddle River, New Jersey, 07458 ("Assignee") is desirous of acquiring the Trademarks and the respective registrations and applications thereof;

NOW, THEREFORE, effective as of September 30, 1998, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, said Assignor does hereby assign unto the said Assignee all right, title and interest in and to the Trademarks, together with the good will of the business symbolized by the Trademarks, all causes of action for past infringement thereof, and the registrations and applications thereof.

The commissioner of Patents and Trademarks is requested to file this Assignment as appropriate.

PRENTICE-HALL, INC.

Date:	10 8 98	 By: Michelena Hallie
		Vice President

identified corporation or other juristic entity with authority to do so.

Confidence in the food County Commission Expires hovember 20, 199]

TRADEMARK **REEL: 1805 FRAME: 0258**

SCHEDULE A

MARK	Class	Reg. No.	Reg. Date
ERGOKINETICS:	9	2,114,428	November 18, 1997
SAFETY IN MOTION			
INESCAPABLE	9	1,825,033	March 8, 1994
MESSAGING			

48040 ver. 01

TRADEMARK REEL: 1805 FRAME: 0259

SCHEDULE B

MARK	Class	App. No.	App. Date
ICM INSTITUTE OF	16	75/413977	January 5, 1998
CREDIT			
MANAGEMENT			

48040 ver. 01

RECORDED: 10/23/1998

TRADEMARK REEL: 1805 FRAME: 0260